
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 33% to

<45%

45% to

<60%

60% to

<75%

75% to

<90%

90% &

above 

1 ENGLISH CORE 196 196 19 28 32 23 37 32 22 3 0 196 100% 946 60.33 0 21 69 80 26

2 HINDI CORE 45 45 14 9 8 5 3 4 2 0 0 45 100% 276 76.67 0 2 9 24 10

3 MATHS 117 116 8 9 10 23 21 29 16 0 1 117 99.15% 505 53.95 0 66 32 10 8

4 PHYSICS 148 148 36 37 45 18 12 0 0 0 0 148 100% 955 80.66 0 0 64 55 29

5 CHEMISTRY 148 148 14 19 18 29 27 31 3 7 0 148 100% 712 60.14 0 23 81 28 16

6 BIOLOGY 76 76 17 21 14 12 8 3 1 0 0 76 100% 470 77.30 0 1 20 35 20

7 COMPUTER SCIENCE 72 72 14 14 13 8 14 6 3 0 0 72 100% 408 70.83 0 1 19 28 24

8 ECONOMICS 48 48 9 4 9 12 7 4 3 0 0 48 100% 260 67.71 0 7 22 10 9

9 BUSINESS STUDIES 48 48 5 5 7 7 8 8 4 4 0 48 100% 220 57.29 0 16 16 11 5

10 ACCOUNTANCY 48 46 1 2 5 7 9 14 3 5 2 48 95.83% 176 45.83 1 27 11 6 1

11 INFORMATICS PRACTICES 34 34 1 2 4 3 11 6 7 0 0 34 100% 137 50.37 0 0 7 20 7

12 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 196 196 26 41 32 37 29 16 12 3 0 196 100% 1063 67.79 0 9 47 108 32

196 196 138 150 165 147 157 137 64 19 3 980 100% 5065 64.60 0 14 102 65 15

*PI Without Additional Subjects (PE)

196 196 164 191 197 184 186 153 76 22 3 1176 1 6128 65.14 0 10 94 79 13
*PI with Additional Subject (PE)

Number of passed students securing marks 

between (out of 100 ) 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.2, BELAGAVI CANTT.

CLASS  XII  - SUBJECT WISE RESULT ANALYSIS (2022-23)

S.N. Subject Total 

Appeared

Total 

Passed 
No. of students in each grade ( N ) Total 

Grades

N X W PIPass 

Percent



A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 33% to

<45%

45% to

<60%

60% to

<75%

75% to

<90%

90% &

above 

1 ENGLISH CORE Biji T V 196 196 19 28 32 23 37 32 22 3 0 196 1 946 60.33 0 21 69 80 26

2 HINDI CORE Pushpa Nigam 45 45 14 9 8 5 3 4 2 0 0 45 1 276 76.67 0 2 9 24 10

3 MATHS Ratan Patil(A,B,D) 71 70 5 7 7 12 7 17 15 0 1 71 1 300 52.82 0 39 18 8 5

4 MATHS Radhika M (C) 46 46 3 2 3 11 14 12 1 0 0 46 1 205 55.71 0 27 14 2 3

5 PHYSICS Satish Kumar 148 148 36 37 45 18 12 0 0 0 0 148 1 955 80.66 0 0 64 55 29

6 CHEMISTRY Manisha Singh (A) 48 48 3 9 6 6 8 10 1 5 0 48 1 222 57.81 0 13 20 12 3

7 CHEMISTRY Deepa F (B,C) 100 100 11 10 12 23 19 21 2 2 0 100 1 490 61.25 0 10 61 16 13

8 BIOLOGY G K Vinayagam 76 76 17 21 14 12 8 3 1 0 0 76 1 470 77.30 0 1 20 35 20

9 COMPUTER SCIENCE Vimal Sharma 72 72 14 14 13 8 14 6 3 0 0 72 1 408 70.83 0 1 19 28 24

10 ECONOMICS B Chandrakant 48 48 9 4 9 12 7 4 3 0 0 48 1 260 67.71 0 7 22 10 9

11 BUSINESS STUDIES Anant Gore 48 48 5 5 7 7 8 8 4 4 0 48 1 220 57.29 0 16 16 11 5

12 ACCOUNTANCY Anant Gore 48 46 1 2 5 7 9 14 3 5 2 48 1 176 45.83 1 27 11 6 1

13 INFORMATICS PRACTICES R K Lakhara 34 34 1 2 4 3 11 6 7 0 0 34 1 137 50.37 0 0 7 20 7

14 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 196 196 26 41 32 37 29 16 12 3 0 196 1 1063 67.79 0 9 47 108 32

196 196 138 150 165 147 157 137 64 19 3 980 1 5065 64.60 0 14 102 65 15

*PI Without Additional Subjects (PE)

196 196 164 191 197 184 186 153 76 22 3 1176 1 6128 65.14 0 10 94 79 13
*PI with Additional Subject (PE)

TOTAL 

Teacher's Name 

(Mrs/Mr/Ms)

TOTAL 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.2, BELAGAVI CANTT.

CLASS  XII  - TEACHER WISE RESULT ANALYSIS (2022-23)

S.N. Subject Total 

Appeared

Total 

Passed 
No. of students in each grade ( N ) Total 

Grades

N X W PI Number of passed students securing marks 

between (out of 100 ) 
Pass 

Percent



STREAM: SCIENCE

ROLL No. NAME OF STUDENT POSITION

MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS PERCENT

18615346 PRARTHANA PRADEEPKUMAR  KULKARNI 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 99 A1 479 95.80 1

18615372 PRAVEEN SHIVANAND CHAPAGAON 92 A1 97 A1 99 A1 95 A1 94 A1 477 95.40 2

18615426 SHIVANI VINAYAK HAVALANACHE 90 A2 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 470 94.00 3

18615465 BHUSHAN APPAJI PATIL 88 A2 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 467 93.40 4

18615414 KHUSHI SHRIKANTH PANGI 93 A1 91 A1 95 A1 88 A2 96 A1 463 92.60 5

18615343 AADYA A KULKARNI 96 A1 81 A2 95 A1 89 A2 99 A1 460 92.00 6

18615463 AMIT KRISHNAPPA BIDAROLLI 84 B1 94 A1 95 A1 90 A2 95 A1 458 91.60 7

18615485 UTKARSH SARJERAO PATIL 84 B1 90 A1 93 A1 95 A1 95 A1 457 91.40 8

18615428 SHRUTI VAIJANATH KARADE 86 A2 87 A1 89 A1 95 A1 97 A1 454 90.80 9

18615358 ABHISHEK NINGAPPA SUTAR 81 B1 91 A1 91 A1 95 A1 94 A1 452 90.40 10

18615418 PRANJALI BALU GAIKWAD 80 B2 93 A1 90 A1 93 A1 96 A1 452 90.40 10

STREAM: COMMERCE

ROLL No. NAME OF STUDENT POSITION

MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS PERCENT

18615535 KAVYA 90 A2 95 A1 98 A1 98 A1 94 A1 475 95.00 1

18615503 R THRESHA 98 A1 94 A1 94 A1 87 A2 94 A2 467 93.40 2

18615523 BHUMIKA SUNIL KANCHI 89 A2 90 A1 94 A1 92 A1 83 A2 448 89.60 3

18615489 ASTHA 96 A1 94 A1 95 A1 62 B2 93 A2 440 88.00 4

18615490 DEEKSHITH S 93 A1 86 A2 88 A2 77 B1 92 B1 436 87.20 5

18615522 BHAGYASHREE YALLAPPA HANGIRKAR 93 A1 81 A2 95 A1 91 A1 75 B1 435 87.00 6

18615505 ROMA RAVI UDIKERI 89 A2 91 A1 82 A2 63 B2 96 A1 421 84.20 7

18615510 SHIVANI 75 C1 90 A1 80 B1 79 B1 87 B2 411 82.20 8

18615521 AKANKSHA MODAGI 82 B1 56 C1 92 A1 88 A2 77 B1 395 79.00 9

18615507 SAHIL GANESH MADALI 80 B2 78 B1 78 B1 67 B2 86 B2 389 77.80 10

18615514 SIDDHARTH MADAN NANDGADKAR 69 C1 87 A2 84 A2 65 B2 84 C1 389 77.80 10

BIOLOGY COMP SCIENCEMATHS

MATHS ECONOMICS

AGGREGATE

KENDRIYA VIADYALAYA No.2, BELAGAVI CANTT.
CBSE TOPPERS - CLASS XII (2022-23)

ENGLISH HINDI BST ACCOUNTS IP AGGREGATE

ENGLISH HINDI PHYSICS CHEMISTRY



ENGLISH

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT MKS GR POSITION

18615503 R THRESHA 98 A1 1

18615357 VIJAYLAKSHMI 97 A1 2

18615343 AADYA A KULKARNI 96 A1 3

18615396 SHAARVARI VIJAYAKUMAR 96 A1 3

18615489 ASTHA 96 A1 3

18615346 PRARTHANA PRADEEPKUMAR  KULKARNI 95 A1 6

18615446 APOORVA M YALLAPURMATH 94 A1 7

HINDI

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT MKS GR POSITION

18615426 SHIVANI VINAYAK HAVALANACHE 95 A1 1

18615535 KAVYA 95 A1 1

18615418 PRANJALI BALU GAIKWAD 93 A1 3

18615429 SHVETA 92 A1 4

18615534 NAVYA MAHESHWARI 92 A1 4

18615442 VAISHALI KANWAR 92 A1 4

18615414 KHUSHI SHRIKANTH PANGI 91 A1 7

18615411 CHAITANYA VISHWANATH KULKARNI 90 A1 8

18615430 SNEHA SUNIL BALEKUNDRI 90 A1 8

18615421 RAMESHWARI B KHARADE 90 A1 8

MATHS

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT MKS GR POSITION

18615372 PRAVEEN SHIVANAND CHAPAGAON 97 A1 1

18615346 PRARTHANA PRADEEPKUMAR  KULKARNI 95 A1 2

18615465 BHUSHAN APPAJI PATIL 94 A1 3

18615463 AMIT KRISHNAPPA BIDAROLLI 94 A1 3

18615378 SAHIL RAJESH DHAMANEKAR 92 A1 5

18615358 ABHISHEK NINGAPPA SUTAR 91 A1 6

PHYSICS

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT MKS GR POSITION

18615372 PRAVEEN SHIVANAND CHAPAGAON 99 A1 1

18615436 MD ARSHAD 96 A1 2

18615346 PRARTHANA PRADEEPKUMAR  KULKARNI 95 A1 3

18615465 BHUSHAN APPAJI PATIL 95 A1 3

18615463 AMIT KRISHNAPPA BIDAROLLI 95 A1 3

18615389 VIPUL VINAYAK MORE 95 A1 3

18615343 AADYA A KULKARNI 95 A1 3

18615460 ADARSH PARASHRAM KAKATKAR 95 A1 3

18615471 ROHIT IRAPPA WANI 95 A1 3

18615426 SHIVANI VINAYAK HAVALANACHE 95 A1 3

18615414 KHUSHI SHRIKANTH PANGI 95 A1 3

18615387 TOSHAAN SHARMA 94 A1 12

18615399 SUCHITRA BENAKANNAVAR 94 A1 12

18615366 DARSHAN RAJARAM DESAI 94 A1 12

18615360 AMOL SANTAJI REDEKAR 94 A1 12

18615397 SHREYA SURESH GANDROLI 94 A1 12

18615394 MOHINI RAJESH GAWADE 94 A1 12

18615485 UTKARSH SARJERAO PATIL 93 A1 18

18619665 SAHAJ SISODIYA 93 A1 18

18615538 RUTUJA 93 A1 18

KENDRIYA VIADYALAYA No.2, BELAGAVI CANTT.

CBSE TOPPERS SUBJECT WISE - CLASS XII (2022-23)



CHEMISTRY

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT MKS GR POSITION

18615372 PRAVEEN SHIVANAND CHAPAGAON 95 A1 1

18615346 PRARTHANA PRADEEPKUMAR  KULKARNI 95 A1 1

18615465 BHUSHAN APPAJI PATIL 95 A1 1

18615426 SHIVANI VINAYAK HAVALANACHE 95 A1 1

18615397 SHREYA SURESH GANDROLI 95 A1 1

18615485 UTKARSH SARJERAO PATIL 95 A1 1

18619665 SAHAJ SISODIYA 95 A1 1

18615358 ABHISHEK NINGAPPA SUTAR 95 A1 1

18615428 SHRUTI VAIJANATH KARADE 95 A1 1

18615446 APOORVA M YALLAPURMATH 95 A1 1

18615418 PRANJALI BALU GAIKWAD 93 A1 11

18615436 MD ARSHAD 92 A1 12

18615399 SUCHITRA BENAKANNAVAR 92 A1 12

18615405 ROHIT PATIL 91 A1 14

18615463 AMIT KRISHNAPPA BIDAROLLI 90 A2 15

18615409 TRUMBAKESHWAR DATT 90 A2 15

BIOLOGY

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT MKS GR POSITION

18615428 SHRUTI VAIJANATH KARADE 97 A1 1

18615418 PRANJALI BALU GAIKWAD 96 A1 2

18615414 KHUSHI SHRIKANTH PANGI 96 A1 2

18615426 SHIVANI VINAYAK HAVALANACHE 95 A1 4

18615397 SHREYA SURESH GANDROLI 95 A1 4

18615399 SUCHITRA BENAKANNAVAR 95 A1 4

18615409 TRUMBAKESHWAR DATT 95 A1 4

18615538 RUTUJA 95 A1 4

18615448 KHUSHI SHIRISH KUNNE 95 A1 4

18615429 SHVETA 95 A1 4

18615446 APOORVA M YALLAPURMATH 94 A1 11

18615437 SAGAR BALKRISHNA PARSEKAR 94 A1 11

18615411 CHAITANYA VISHWANATH KULKARNI 92 A1 13

18615396 SHAARVARI VIJAYAKUMAR 92 A1 13

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT MKS GR POSITION

18615346 PRARTHANA PRADEEPKUMAR  KULKARNI 99 A1 1

18615343 AADYA A KULKARNI 99 A1 1

18615460 ADARSH PARASHRAM KAKATKAR 98 A1 3

18615377 SAHIL PANHALKAR 98 A1 3

18615387 TOSHAAN SHARMA 97 A1 5

18615465 BHUSHAN APPAJI PATIL 95 A1 6

18615485 UTKARSH SARJERAO PATIL 95 A1 6

18615463 AMIT KRISHNAPPA BIDAROLLI 95 A1 6

18615471 ROHIT IRAPPA WANI 95 A1 6

18615462 ADITYA SHIVAJI PATIL 95 A1 6

18615355 VARALAKSHMI KUBER RAYAMANE 95 A1 6

18615383 SOHAM RAJARAM PATIL 95 A1 6

18615372 PRAVEEN SHIVANAND CHAPAGAON 94 A1 13

18615358 ABHISHEK NINGAPPA SUTAR 94 A1 13



ECONOMICS

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT MKS GR POSITION

18615535 KAVYA 98 A1 1

18615522 BHAGYASHREE YALLAPPA HANGIRKAR 95 A1 2

18615523 BHUMIKA SUNIL KANCHI 94 A1 3

18615503 R THRESHA 94 A1 3

18615489 ASTHA 94 A1 3

18615521 AKANKSHA MODAGI 92 A1 6

18615505 ROMA RAVI UDIKERI 91 A1 7

BST

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT MKS GR POSITION

18615535 KAVYA 98 A1 1

18615489 ASTHA 95 A1 2

18615503 R THRESHA 94 A1 3

18615523 BHUMIKA SUNIL KANCHI 92 A1 4

18615522 BHAGYASHREE YALLAPPA HANGIRKAR 91 A1 5

ACCOUNTANCY

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT MKS GR POSITION

18615535 KAVYA 94 A1 1

18615503 R THRESHA 87 A2 2

18615523 BHUMIKA SUNIL KANCHI 83 A2 3

18615510 SHIVANI 79 B1 4

18615521 AKANKSHA MODAGI 77 B1 5

18615490 DEEKSHITH S 77 B1 5

IP

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT MKS GR POSITION

18615505 ROMA RAVI UDIKERI 96 A1 1

18615503 R THRESHA 94 A2 2

18615489 ASTHA 93 A2 3

18615490 DEEKSHITH S 92 B1 4

18615511 SHRIHARI NETAJI KUTRE 90 B1 5

18615493 LALITA S VHANAMANI 90 B1 5

18615488 AISHWARYA VINAYAK HUNDRE 90 B1 5

PE

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT MKS GR POSITION

18615421 RAMESHWARI B KHARADE 98 A1 1

18615418 PRANJALI BALU GAIKWAD 97 A1 2

18615426 SHIVANI VINAYAK HAVALANACHE 96 A1 3

18615446 APOORVA M YALLAPURMATH 96 A1 3

18615506 RUTUJA SURESH GAWADE 96 A1 3

18615536 RAHUL A K 96 A1 3

18615538 RUTUJA 96 A1 3

18615419 PRATHANA A GURAV 95 A1 8

18615428 SHRUTI VAIJANATH KARADE 95 A1 8

18615503 R THRESHA 95 A1 8

18615510 SHIVANI 95 A1 8

18615420 RAJNANDINI 94 A1 12

18615481 SUMEET PAKHARE 94 A1 12

18615535 KAVYA 94 A1 12


